LoadingAds

QuingMedia SL
C/Germanias 4, 7

Catarroja Valencia 46470 (Spain)

NIF: BO9900838
Closure: 5050-01595-202401

LoudingAds SL

Carrer del Rosello6 59, 5-4
08029, Barcelona (ES)
ESB67185363

Campaign

Les furets Sante

Les Furets Emprenteur
Assurance Animeaux
Caser Medical

Caser Dental

Base Imponible:
IVA 21%

Total:
PAYMENT:

Bank: Banco Santander S.A
Name: QuingMedia SL

IBAN: ES84-0049-0498-7024-1072-8608

SWIFT: BSCHESMM

Results

16
39
10
16
10

Date: 26/02/2024
Month: Enero
N°Invoice: 23

Cost

88,00 €
273,00€
30,00 €
96,00 €
40,00 €

361,00 €
75,81 €

436,81 €






